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
\ v Basement:rec.rm.,lav.,laund.,outside ent.
^ < ^ Steam-A.C. 1st.flr?~011,1000 gal.tank,concld.rad.
r̂* ^ 2-car. garage,att. ,heated,lighted
.V L.B.:S&R,Inc. SO 2-7775 10/6/46-Ex. 4/6/47
^ ̂  Owner: Albert G-. & Beatrice M. Tompkins,prem.,

-4-4 So 2-6274
"-^^ 1946 Assess:Land ^2,500 1946 rate §4.14

Bldg.10,200 " taxes $525.78
^ -N ^12,700
^ ^ Purchaser must be acceptable. Key with L.B. AL1
^ \ ^ negotiations with L.B. 30 day possession or leag.

184 Wyoming Ave.j_Maplewood_ 10-3-2 ST:Oil $42,500



$2910. 10/2;L/46 $21,500 or ig inal mortgage. $7,000 approx. balance.*
• Can be.jpaid off with Z$> premium only.

#2917 ^Hyfy/ii r^^isaer. contract .of .sale by 'Fiacre . Listed'by, Salisbury
& Roux.: Be. #38^2

#2932 12/10/46 "••"Ci>ntiligeA* sale by Fiacre, has been completed.

. • • • • • • • r < ' • " • ' ' • '

i



184 Wyoming Avdttue, Map 1 ewm.,
6/17/46 a
Cor. Collinwood Rd. $40,000
Lot 71 x 130 x 71
Brick & frame Colonial
1st; 4-1 . r . , d . r . , k i t . , l i t . , lav. , br.rm., o.p,
2nd: 4-4 bedrooms, 2 baths, sundeck
3rd: 1-1 bedroom & 1 bath

Steam: Oil. Recreationroom withoak floor. 2-car a t t . garage, heated
& lighted.

White trim oak floors,Open fireplace, air conditioned, spli t system.
2 extra lavatories, 2 coat plaster job. Pine-panelled recreation rm,
and l ibrary. Rockwool insulation. Weatherstripped.

L.V.-$2,500, B.V.- |10,200 « $12,700 © 4.14 - $525.78 taxes.

Owner: Albert G. & Beatr ice M. Tomkins. :' ;

L.B.: Salisbury & Roux, Inc. Key with L.B., "

Avenue..MaDlewood ..•_ 9T3-21av-2 . , . AQ o i ! $40,000 J,.



10627 184 Wyoming A ve. , Maple wood $25,500 1
cor Collinwood. Road. ^16,300 at
i'ot 71 x 150 x 71 5% due 15 yrs
t r ick & frame, Colonial, new. Ins. co,
Is ' - : - 4- l . r . , d.r . , k i t . , l i b . , lav. ,br ,rm.,op
'era:».-•-- 4 - 4 bedrms, 2 baths, sundeck.
3rO.; - 1 -1 bedroom, 1 bath.
ct*;:om; o i l . Recreation room, with oak floor.
C- car garage, attached, heated, l ighted.
Listed April 11, 1938. In force unti l cancelled.
I.-. 3. - Prank Creger, SO 2 -7575.
A .̂̂ oc. Bldr.- Esther Albert, r e s . 42 Weequahic Av.
lUk., Wa 3-0224; bus. 9 Clinton St . , Nwk.
•VJR 0-2419. White trim, oak f loors . Open fireplace
Air conditioned, sp l i t system. 2 extra lavatories .
3 coat plaster job. Pine-panelled recreation room
?.nd l ibrary. Rockwool insulation: weatherstripped.

184 Wyoming Ave., Maplewood 9 5 2 ACoil $29,500



494 Wyoming Ave., Maplewood $25,500
At'to Cor. Tyoming Ave., and Colinwood 7;d. . '•• ' • . - •- l

L o t 7 1 x 1 3 0 ' • - . . • - 4/
Brick & Frame Colon!el /£ut ?n<^ ' 0

1st - lr - lib., dr., brief, rm., k., lav., open porch
2nd - 4 "aster bednas, 2 tiled brths, sun deck
3rd - hell, maid's room, tiled brth
Easement - recreation rm., lav. 2-car garage attached, steam

j" heated, slate roof, rock wool insulation and weather
^ ," stripping throughout. Oil hert on steam T7ith air cor
|. . tioning unit attached(split system), every i.odern
tf,;. ' _ appointment.
'" Owner - Samuel Albert - c/oEsther Albert 9 Clinton Ave. Newark
, • Mi 3-S419 !

L. B. -<• Oakes Brokerage Company • -• •}
! Highly restricted neighborhood. Tastefully decorated in the
j. Colonial manner. *Tateri?.l£ and labor are of highest quality. \

9/7/37- Letter ••

u _ 184^J7yoming Ave., Maplewppd A25.50Q . _.




